

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR
(through virtual mode)**

FAO(D) No.4/2024

M/s EPOS Health India (P) LimitedAppellant(s)

Through: Mr. Shafqat Nazir, Advocate

Vs

Union Territory of J&K and others Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Rayees-u-Din Ganai, Dy. AG

**Coram: HON’BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR,JUDGE
HON’BLE MS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE**

ORDER

04.04.2025

List for consideration on 15th May, 2025.

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

(Sanjeev Kumar)
Judge

Jammu
04.04.2025
Vinod, PS